

Membership Dues Now – June 30, 2025

I would like toRenewJoin
Name
Address
Phone number
Email address
Membership dues
• Individual membership \$60.00
Household membership \$90.00
(2 members at the same address) • Student membership \$5.00
Additional Contribution
TOTAL
Please make your check payable to: League of Women Voters of Grosse Pointe

Please make your check payable to: League of Women Voters of Grosse Pointe Mail this form with your check to:

LWV Grosse Pointe, 32 Lake Shore Drive, Grosse Pointe Farms, Michigan 48236 The League of Women Voters of Grosse Pointe is a 501(c)3 organization.



Scan this to access the LWVGP web pages and Paypal link.